DN357714 RCUS

" CONSULTING

SECTION C12

PROVISIONAL SUMS AND
CONTINGENCY SUMS

For
NELSON COURT
DRAKE COURT, GRENVILLE COURT
AND RODNEY COURT

PROJECT ADMIRAL

total collection

Section C12 - Provisional Sums And Contingency Sums:
Master Specification & Schedule of Works — Project Admiral
Job No. P4795

Page 1



DN357714

RCUS

CONSULTING

10.1

10.2

10.3

10.4

10.5

10.6

10.7

10.8

10.9

a)

a)

a)

a)

a)

a)

a)

a)

b)

SECTION C12 — PROVISIONAL SUMS AND
CONTINGENCY SUMS

NOTES:

i The contractor shall make allowance within their proposed
construction programme for defined provisional sums listed
below.

ii. All sums listed below are only to be expended on instruction
from the CA.

Unforeseen Asbestos:

Allow £10,000.00

Structural / Concrete Repairs:

Allow 10,000.00

Lightning Conductor Works:

Allow £15,000.00

Unforeseen Electrical Works

Allow £10,000.00

Works Associated with Fire Strategy:

Allow £2,000.00

External Building Name Signage:

Allow £15,000.00

Integrated Receiver System Work as Mechanical Preambles:
Allow £10,000.00

Jet Below Ground Drainage on Completion:

Allow £6,000.00

General Contingency Sum for Unforeseen Works:

Allow £20,000.00

total collection

Section C12 - Provisional Sums And Contingency Sums:
Master Specification & Schedule of Works — Project Admiral

Job No. P4795
Page 2




