

	£	р
SECTION C12		
PROVISIONAL SUMS AND CONTINGENCY SUMS		
For		
NELSON COURT DRAKE COURT, GRENVILLE COURT AND RODNEY COURT		
PROJECT ADMIRAL		
total collection		



			£	р
		SECTION C12 – PROVISIONAL SUMS AND CONTINGENCY SUMS		
		NOTES:		
		 i. The contractor shall make allowance within their proposed construction programme for defined provisional sums listed below. ii. All sums listed below are only to be expended on instruction from the CA. 		
10.1		Unforeseen Asbestos:		
	a)	Allow £10,000.00		
10.2		Structural / Concrete Repairs:		
	a)	Allow 10,000.00		
10.3		Lightning Conductor Works:		
	a)	Allow £15,000.00		
10.4		Unforeseen Electrical Works		
	a)	Allow £10,000.00		
10.5		Works Associated with Fire Strategy:		
	a)	Allow £2,000.00		
10.6		External Building Name Signage:		
	a)	Allow £15,000.00		
10.7		Integrated Receiver System Work as Mechanical Preambles:		
	a)	Allow £10,000.00		
	a)	Jet Below Ground Drainage on Completion: Allow £6,000.00		
10.9	a)	General Contingency Sum for Unforeseen Works:		
	b)	Allow £20,000.00		